Drive
C60 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, California
Catalog 8000-2/USA
PDHX-E Series
Packaged Drive/Indexer
The PDHX-E indexer version is equipped with the powerful

prime importance.  To comply with EMC, a CE (LVD) step motor and
C10 option (LVD/EMC cable kit) are required.
Ordering Information
Drives
Part No. Description
PDS13E Packaged 3Apk, 70VDC bus ministepping drive
PDS15E Packaged 5Apk, 70VDC bus ministepping drive
PDS15E-D Packaged 5Apk, 70VDC bus ministepping drive
and power dump
Indexers/Drive
Part No. Description
PDHX15E Packaged 5Apk, 70VDC bus ministepping
indexer/drive
PDHX15D-E Packaged 5Apk, 70VDC bus ministepping
indexer/drive and power dump
How to Order CE Motors
Size 23 Frame
Size 34 Frame
RE=1000 ppr differential
kit encoder with line driver
with 12" flying leads (call
for availability)
Encoder Option
RC=1000 ppr differential
kit encoder with line driver
with 10-ft cable (call for
availability)
Blank=No feedback
HJ=512 ppr single-ended
kit encoder with 12" flying leads
FLY=Regular construction
with flying (8) leads
Motor Construction/
Hookup
L10=Regular construction
with 10-ft cables
(call for availability)
N=Standard
(smooth)
Shaft
Modification
H=Half stacks
1=1 stack
2=2 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks
S=Single
D=Double
ShaftWinding Type
2=Size 23 (2.5")
Frame Size
S=Standard
Type
O (Octagonal)
Series
B=170VDC winding
(black painted motors)
EC=1000 ppr differential
encoder with line driver
and 10-ft cable (-E Series)
(call for availability)
Encoder Option
Blank=No feedback
NPS=End bell/terminal
board via 1/2" NPS Pipe
thread